Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(official results)

Meet: GO5 - Ryanv.Prendie Date: 12/19/2002 Yards/ Meters: Y
Event Ln Name Team Time Place AP AR
1- 200 Medley Relay
1  Prendie"C" AP 2:37.28 5
2 Ryan"B" AR 2:03.22 2
3  Prendie"A" AP 2:08.63 3
4 Ryan"A" AR 2:01.09 1
5 Prendie"B" AP 2:23.20 6
6 Ryan"C" AR 2:10.37 4
2 12
2 - 200 Freestyle
1  Sciubba Gina AP 2:43.18 6
2 Rowe, Kaitlyn AR 2:08.69 1
3 Tidmarsh, Natali AP 2:33.59 5
4  Broadbent, Jamie AR 2:08.67 2
5  Schaab, Kiera AP 2:28.51 4
6  DiGiovanni, Laura AR 2:23.99 3
5 25
3- 200 Individual Medley
1 Crawford, Theresa AP 2:48.40 6
2 Williams, Jessica AR 2:17.75 2
3 Acquorola, Kristi AP 2:33.66 5
4 Sowey, Kaitlin AR 2:17.43 1
5  Kaollhoff, Allison AP 2:23.69 4
6  Searl, Erin AR 2:26.19 3
8 38
4 - 50 Freestyle
1  Pettigrove, Rachel AP :30.60 6
2 Swiker, Christine AR :26.65 2
3 Pantelides, Jill AP :26.84 3
4 Hartman, Kathryn AR :26.70 1
5  Getty, Jaci AP :28.00 5
6  Belinsky, Lori AR :27.21 4
12 50
6 - 100 Butterfly
1 Teta, Jackie AP 1:31.34 6
2 McDade, Katie AR 1:08.78 2
3  McElhenney, Mary Franc AP 1:20.22 4
4  O'Malley, Megan AR 1:08.94 3
5  Fossett, Kris AP 1:28.32 5
6  Kennedy, Elisa AR 1:.07.17 1
15 63
7 - 100 Freestyle
1 Galagher, Kelly AP 1:10.84 6
2 Kilfeather, Kori AR :59.88 2
3 Pantelides, Jill AP 1:00.84 3
4 Hartman, Kathryn AR 30:23.00 1
5  Schaab, Kiera AP 1:10.68 5
6  Wagner, Lauren AR 1:02.94 4
19 75
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Meet: GO5 - Ryanv.Prendie Date: 12/19/2002 Yards/ Meters: Y
Event Ln Name Team Time Place AP AR
8- 500 Freestyle
2 Reed, Krigtin AR 6:02.28 2
3 Acquorola, Kristi AP 6:26.06 4
4  Stasiorowski, Laura AR 5:55.87 1
5  Crawford, Theresa AP 7:01.80 5
6  Morrison, Allison AR 6:18.34 3
22 88
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay
1 Prendie"C" AP 2:10.52 6
2 Ryan"B" AR 1:54.00 2
3 Prendie"A" AP 1:56.53 3
4 Ryan"A" AR 1:50.94 1
5 Prendie"B" AP 2:05.90 5
6 Ryan"C" AR 1:55.77 4
24 100
10 - 100 Backstroke
1  Schilla Kristin AP 1:18.31 2
2 Searl, Erin AR 1:10.25 0
3 Kollhoff, Allison AP 1:14.15 1
4  Kennedy, Elisa AR 1:06.92 0
5  Pettigrove, Rachel AP 1:19.95 3
6  Kilfeather, Kori AR 1:10.21 0
37 100
11 - 100 Breaststroke
1 Gallagher, Kate AP 1:40.84 3
2 Rowe, Kaitlyn AR 1:13.41 0
3 Getty, Jaci AP 1:19.60 1
4 Slowey, Kaitlin AR 1:13.57 0
5  McDevitt, Lauren AP 1:31.12 2
6  McKenzie, Erin AR 1:20.06 0
50 100
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay
1 Prendie"C" AP 5:31.40 0
2 Ryan"B" AR 4:20.28 0
3 Prendie"A" AP 4:35.90 1
4 Ryan"A" AR 4:08.31 0
5  Prendie"B" AP 4:54.80 2
6 Ryan"C" AR 4:40.31 0
62 100
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Meet : GO5

Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

- Ryanv. Prendie

(exhibition results)

Date: 12/19/2002

Yads/ Meters: Y

Event

Name

Team Time

2 - 200 Freestyle

Kilfeather, Kori
Reed, Kristin

Y erkes, Amanda
Claus, Laura
McKenzie, Erin
Hoffman, Kristen

3-200 Individual Medley

4 - 50 Freestyle

7 - 100 Freestyle

8- 500 Freestyle

Friday, February 07, 2003

Wagner, Christine
Kleinbraum, Laura
Zeo, Christine
Kania, Megan
Evanitsky, Jen
Capper, Laura

Bayla, Amanda
Fossett, Kris
Sciubba, Gina
Greene, Kristen
Avrilio, Breana
Mahoney, Katie
Baselio, Jena
Northrop, Madie
Kline, Gina
Zielinski, Stephanie
Stasiorowski, Laura
McMullin, Caitlin
Kennedy, Maureen
Sinko, Mary Kate
Hemingway, Jessica
Macko, Sarah
Kenny, Rosemary
Mack, Katie

Gunn, Theresa
Berry, Megan
Mahoney, Katie
Hoffman, Kristen
Lyons, Jamie
Natale, Katrina

Y erkes, Amanda
Evanitsky, Nicole
Rosenello, Lauren
Zeo, Christine
Kleinbraum, Laura
Giannini, Samantha

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

AP
AP
AP
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

2:14.87
2:16.80
2:20.77
2:22.09
2:23.20
2:27.20

2:35.94
2:42.00
2:46.22
2:48.00
2:51.00
3:01.57

:32.40
:33.40
:33.70
:33.80
:34.00
:35.00
:36.40
:38.50
:44.30
:26.88
:27.59
:28.62
:28.84
:30.00
:30.06
:30.24
:32.49
:33.68

1:13.00
1:21.00
1:22.00
1:03.06
1:03.34
1:05.33
1:05.47
1:06.86
1:08.43
1:10.21
1:10.62
1:12.05
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Meet: GO5 - Ryanv.Prendie

Date: 12/19/2002

Yads/ Meers: Y

Event

Name

Team Time

10 - 100 Backstroke

11 - 100 Breaststroke

Friday, February 07, 2003

Rowe, Kaitlyn
Macko, Sarah
DiGiovanni, Laura
Kennedy, Maureen
Sinko, Mary Kate

Baselio, Jena
Sciubba, Gina
Gunn, Theresa
Northrop, Madie
Kline, Gina

Y erkes, Amanda
Morrison, Allison
Evanitsky, Jen
Kleinbraum, Laura

Berry, Megan
Avrilio, Breana
Mahoney, Katie
Zeo, Christine
Hoffman, Kristen
Mack, Katie

AR 5:43.62
AR 6:09.90
AR 6:19.20
AR 6:19.75
AR 6:45.50
AP 1:26.00
AP 1:30.00
AP 1:33.00
AP 1:49.00
AP 1:57.20
AR 1:13.25
AR 1:13.69
AR 1:18.15
AR 1:18.50
AP 1:45.00
AP 1:51.20
AP 1:52.40
AR 1:22.53
AR 1:23.87
AR 1:30.53
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Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming

(relay entries)

Meet: GO5 - Ryanv.Prendie Date: 12/19/2002 Yards/ Meters: Y

Event AP AR

1- 200 Medley Relay

1. Gallagher, Kelly 3. Kollhoff, Allison 5. Pettigrove, Rache 2. Searl, Erin 4. Kennedy, Elisa 6. Kenny, Rosemary
Gallagher, Kate Getty, Jaci McDevitt, Lauren Williams, Jessica McDade, Katie Wagner, Christine
Fossett, Kris McElhenney, Mar Bayla, Amanda O'Malley, Megan Belinsky, Lori Evanitsky, Nicole
Teta, Jackie Pantelides, Jill Tidmarsh, Natali Zielinski, Stephan Swiker, Christine Mack, Katie

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. Schilla, Kristin 3. Kollhoff, Allison 5. McElhenney, Mar 2. Lyons, Jamie 4. Belinsky, Lori 6. Broadbent, Jamie
Teta, Jackie Getty, Jaci Schaab, Kiera Hoffman, Kristen Zielinski, Stephan Natale, Katrina
Gallagher, Kelly Acquorola, Kristi Pettigrove, Rache Mack, Katie McDade, Katie McMullin, Caitlin
McDevitt, Lauren Pantelides, Jill Tidmarsh, Natali Wagner, Lauren Williams, Jessica Evanitsky, Nicole
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